
Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Introduction to Probability and Statistics Bennour

Sunday 11/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Analysis 2 Necib

Monday 12/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Information and Communication Technology Baaziz

Tuesday 13/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Machine Structure 2 Taouche

Wednesday 14/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Algebra 2 Rezzag

Thursday 15/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Algorithmics and Data Structure 2 Dehimi

Saturday 17/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Programming Tools for Mathematics Merouani

Sunday 18/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Physics 2 Seghairi

Groupe 
d'étudiants 

Salle 

Groupe 01 K3

Groupe 02 K4

Groupe 03 K5

Groupe 04 K7

Groupe 05 K8

Groupe 06 K9

Groupe 07 K10

Groupe 08 K11

Groupe 09 K12

Groupe 10 K13

Groupe 11 K14

Groupe 12 K15

Groupe 13 K16

Groupe 14 K17

Groupe 15 C2

Groupe 16 C10

Groupe 17 C11

Exam Room

1st Year Bachelor's

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025

Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

 Examination Schedule for Semester 02

Field of Study: Computer Science



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Introduction to Probability and Statistics Ameziane

Sunday 11/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Analysis 2 Beghou

Monday 12/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Information and Communication Technology Baaziz

Tuesday 13/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Machine Structure 2 Taouche

Wednesday 14/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Algebra 2 Soula

Thursday 15/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Algorithmics and Data Structure 2 Miroud

Saturday 17/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Programming Tools for Mathematics Zerrougui

Sunday 18/05/2025 11h00-12h30 Physics 2 Seghairi

Groupe 

d'étudiants 
Salle 

Groupe 01 C5

Groupe 02 C6

Groupe 03 C7

Groupe 04 C8

Exam Room

1st Year Bachelor's

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025

Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

 Examination Schedule for Semester 02

Field of Study: Mathematics



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Web application development Maziz

Sunday 11/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Language theory Amiar

Monday 12/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Object Oriented Programming Khamer

Tuesday 13/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Networks Chebout

Wednesday 14/05/2025 13h00-14h30 English Belili

Thursday 15/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Data Base Bouneb

Saturday 17/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Operating system 1 Zaiter

Groupe 

d'étudiants 
Salle 

Groupe 01 K7

Groupe 02 K8

Groupe 03 K10

Groupe 04 K11

Groupe 05 K12

Groupe 06 K13

Groupe 07 K16

Groupe 08 K17

Exam Room

2nd Year Bachelor's

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025

Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

 Examination Schedule for Semester 04

Field of Study: Computer Science



الأستاذالمادةالوقت التاریخالیوم

معزیزتطویر تطبیقات على الویب1014h30-13h00ماي2025السبت

عمیارنظریة اللغات1114h30-13h00ماي2025الأحد

خامرالبرمجة كائنیة التوجھ1214h30-13h00ماي2025الأثنین

شبوطشبكات1314h30-13h00ماي2025الثلاثاء

بلیليلغة أجنبیة 1414h30-13h003ماي2025الأربعاء

بونابقواعد المعطیات1514h30-13h00ماي2025الخمیس

زعیترنظام التشغیل 1714h30-13h001ماي2025السبت

القاعةالفوج
K7الفوج 01
K8الفوج 02
K10الفوج 03
K11الفوج 04
K12الفوج 05
K13الفوج 06
K16الفوج 07
K17الفوج 08

قاعة الامتحان

سنة ثانیة لیسانس

جامعة العربي بن مھیدي - أم البواقي السنة الجامعیة 2025-2024.

الكلیة العلوم الدقیقة وعلوم الطبیعة والحیاة

قسم الریاضیات والاعلام الالي

جدول لبرنامج امتحانات  للفصل 04

شعبة: الاعلام الالي



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Numerical analysis 2  A. Bouziani

Sunday 11/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Complex Analysis A. Merad

Monday 12/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Geometry  M. Saadi

Tuesday 13/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Algebra 4 H. Zekraoui

Wednesday 14/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Probability N.Ghoraf
Thursday 15/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Analysis 4 N.Merazga

Saturday 17/05/2025 13h00-14h30 Application of mathematics to other sciences A.Ouannas

Group of 

students
Room

Group 01 K5
Group 02 K9

Exam Room

2nd Year Bachelor's

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025

Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

 Examination Schedule for Semester 04

Field of Study: Mathematics



الأستاذالمادةالوقت التاریخالیوم
بوزیاني عبد الفتاحتحلیل عددي1014h30-13h002ماي2025السبت
مراد احسنتحلیل عقدي1114h30-13h00ماي2025الأحد

سعدي محمدالھندسة1214h30-13h00ماي2025الأثنین
زكراوي حنیفةالجبر 1314h30-13h004ماي2025الثلاثاء

غراف نمیرالاحتمالات1414h30-13h00ماي2025الأربعاء
مرازقة نبیلتحلیل 1514h30-13h004ماي2025الخمیس
وناس عادلتطبیق الریاضیات في العلوم الأخرى1714h30-13h00ماي2025السبت

القاعةالفوج
K5الفوج 01
K9الفوج 02

قاعة الامتحان

سنة ثانیة لیسانس

جامعة العربي بن مھیدي - أم البواقي السنة الجامعیة 2025-2024.

الكلیة العلوم الدقیقة وعلوم الطبیعة والحیاة

قسم الریاضیات والاعلام الالي

جدول لبرنامج امتحانات  للفصل 04

شعبة: ریاضیات



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Seeking Information Guerram T.

Sunday 11/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Operating System2 Kahil M.

Monday 12/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Semi-Structured Data Hidouci A.

Tuesday 13/05/2025 09h00-10h30 IT Security Marir T.

Group of students Classroom 

Group 01 K10+K11

Group 02 K12+K13

Group 03 K14+K15

Exam Room

3rd Year Bachelor's

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025

Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

 Examination Schedule for Semester 06

Field of Study: Computer Science

Specialization: Information Systems and Software Engineering (ISIL)



الأستاذالمادةالوقت التاريخاليوم

الطاهر قرامالبحث عن المعلومات202510h30-09h00ماي10السبت

مصطفى كحٍل2نظم التشغيل 202510h30-09h00ماي11الأحد

عدنان حٍدوسًمعطيات مهيكلة جزئيا202510h30-09h00ماي12الأثنيه

توفٍق مرٌرأمن معلوماتي202510h30-09h00ماي13الثلاثاء

القاعتالفوج

01K10+K11الفوج 

02K12+K13الفوج 

03K14+K15الفوج 

قاعت الامتحان

ليسانس ثالثة سنة

ISIL والبرامج المعلومات نظم هندسة تخصص

.2025-2024 الجامعية السنة البواقي أم-  مهيدي بن العربي جامعة

والحياة الطبيعة وعلوم الدقيقة العلوم كلية

الالي والاعلام الرياضيات قسم

06 الفصل  امتحانات لبرنامج جدول

الالي الاعلام: شعبة



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Transformations in Lp spaces B.Hadjou

Sunday 11/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Numerical methods for ODE and PDE I.Rezzoug

Monday 12/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Differential geometry M.Bragdi

Tuesday 13/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Introduction to the theory of linear operators N.Lekrine

Wednesday 14/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Ethics and deontology of teaching and research A.Ouannas

Group of 
students 

Salle 

Group 01 K16+K17

Exam Room

3nd Year Bachelor's

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025

Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

 Examination Schedule for Semester 06

Field of Study: Mathematics



الأستاذالمادةالوقت التاریخالیوم
حجو ابراھیمالتحویلات في فضاء 1010h30-09h00Lpماي2025السبت
رزوق عمادطرق عددیة للمعادلات التفاضلیة العامة والجزئیة1110h30-09h00ماي2025الأحد

براقدي مبروكالھندسة التفاضلیة1210h30-09h00ماي2025الأثنین
لقرین نادیةمقدمة في نظریة المؤثرات الخطیة1310h30-09h00ماي2025الثلاثاء
وناس عادلأخلاقیات التدریس1410h30-09h00ماي2025الأربعاء

القاعةالفوج
K16+K17الفوج 01

قاعة الامتحان

سنة ثالثة لیسانس

جامعة العربي بن مھیدي - أم البواقي السنة الجامعیة 2025-2024.

الكلیة العلوم الدقیقة وعلوم الطبیعة والحیاة

قسم الریاضیات والاعلام الالي

جدول لبرنامج امتحانات  للفصل 06

شعبة: ریاضیات



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Create and Develop a Startup Boulkameh .C

Sunday 11/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Mobile Applications Silem .A

Monday 12/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Semi-structured Data Hidouci  .A

Tuesday 13/05/2025 09h00-10h30 IT Security Marir  .T

Wednesday 14/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Artificial Intelligence Boutekkouk .F

Group of students Classroom 

Group 01 K3+K4

Group 02 K5+K9

Group 03 K7+K8

Exam Room

3rd Year Bachelor's

 Examination Schedule for Semester 06

Field of Study: Computer Science

Specialization: Computer Science Systems (SI)



الأستاذالمادةالوقت التاريخاليوم

شعيب بولقمحإنشاء وتطوير شركة ناشئة202510h30-09h00ماي10السبت

الحق عبد سيلامتطبيقات الهاتف المحمول202510h30-09h00ماي11الأحد

عدنان حيدوسيمعطيات مهيكلة جزئيا202510h30-09h00ماي12الأثنيه

توفيق مريرأمن معلوماتي202510h30-09h00ماي13الثلاثاء

فاتح بوطكوكالذكاء الاصطناعي202510h30-09h00ماي14الأربعاء

القاعتالفوج

01K3+K4الفوج 

02K5+K9الفوج 

03K7+K8الفوج 

قاعت الامتحان

ليسانس ثالثة سنة

SI الآلي الإعلام أنظمة تخصص

.2025-2024 الجامعية السنة البواقي أم-  مهيدي بن العربي جامعة

والحياة الطبيعة وعلوم الدقيقة العلوم الكلية

الالي والاعلام الرياضيات قسم

06 الفصل  امتحانات لبرنامج جدول

الالي الاعلام: شعبة



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Big Data and Associated Technologies Saighi Asma

Sunday 11/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Deep Learning Zertal Somia

Monday 12/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Introduction to Mobile Robotics Chebout Samira

Tuesday 13/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Natural Language Processing Belhouchet Kenza
Wednesday 14/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Optimization Techniques Zaidi Sofiane
Thursday 15/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Collective Artificial Intelligence Mokhati Farid
Saturday 17/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Corruption and Work Ethics Derdour Makhlouf
Sunday 18/05/2025 09h00-10h30

Groupe 
d'étudiants 

Salle 

Groupe 01 C10
Groupe 02 C11

Exam Room

1st Master's Degree

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025
Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

 Examination Schedule for Semester 02
Field of Study: Computer Science

Specialization: IA



الأستاذالمادةالوقت التاريخاليوم
سايغي أسماءالبيانات الضخمة والتقنيات المرتبطة بها1010h30-09h00ماي2025السبت
زرطال سميةالتعلم العميق1110h30-09h00ماي2025الأحد

شبوط سميرةمقدمة في الروبوتات المتحركة1210h30-09h00ماي2025الأثنين
بلهوشات كنزةمعالجة اللغة الطبيعية1310h30-09h00ماي2025الثلاثاء

زايدي سفيانتقنيات التحسين1410h30-09h00ماي2025الأربعاء
مخاطي فريدالذكاء الاصطناعي الجماعي1510h30-09h00ماي2025الخميس
دردور مخلوفالفساد وأخلاقيات العمل1710h30-09h00ماي2025السبت
1810h30-09h00ماي2025الأحد

القاعةالفوج
C10الفᖔج 01
C11الفᖔج 02

قاعة الامتحان

 ᡨᣂماس ᣠسنة أو
 ᢝᣘاء اصطناتخصص ذ

ᢝ السنة الجامعᘭة 2025-2024.
ᡨᣚدي - أم البواᘭبن مه ᢝ ᢔᣍجامعة العر

الᝣلᘭة العلوم الدقᘭقة وعلوم الطبᘭعة والحᘭاة
 ᢝᣠات والاعلام الاᘭاضᗫᖁقسم ال

نامج امتحانات  للفصل 02 ᢔᣂجدول ل
 ᢝᣠة: الاعلام الاᘘشع



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 09h00-10h30  Partial differential equations Gheraibia Billel

Sunday 11/05/2025 09h00-10h30  Functional analysis 2 Rouar Salim

Monday 12/05/2025 09h00-10h30  Latex Bragdi mabrouk

Tuesday 13/05/2025 09h00-10h30  Distributions 1 Kechkar Nasserdine

Wednesday 14/05/2025 09h00-10h30  Optimization with constraints Hamaizia Tayeb

Thursday 15/05/2025 09h00-10h30  Inferential statistics Boussafsaf Issam

Saturday 17/05/2025 09h00-10h30  Thinking skills Ouannas Adel

Group of 

students
Salle 

Group 01 C6

Exam Room

1st Master's Degree

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025

Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

 Examination Schedule for Semester 02

Field of Study: Mathematics

Specialization: APPLIED MATHEMATICS



الأستاذالمادةالوقت التاریخالیوم
غرایبیة بلالمعادلات تفاضلیة جزئیة1010h30-09h00ماي2025السبت
روار سلیمتحلیل تابعي 1110h30-09h002ماي2025الأحد

براقدي مبروكلاتاكس1210h30-09h00ماي2025الأثنین
كشكار نصر الدینتوزیعات 1310h30-09h001ماي2025الثلاثاء

حمایزیة الطیبالتحسین مع القیود1410h30-09h00ماي2025الأربعاء
بوصفصاف عصاماحصاء استلالي1510h30-09h00ماي2025الخمیس
وناس عادلمھارات التفكیر1710h30-09h00ماي2025السبت

القاعةالفوج
C6الفوج 01

قاعة الامتحان

سنة أولى ماستر

تخصص: ریاضیات تطبیقیة

جامعة العربي بن مھیدي - أم البواقي السنة الجامعیة 2025-2024.

الكلیة العلوم الدقیقة وعلوم الطبیعة والحیاة

قسم الریاضیات والاعلام الالي

جدول لبرنامج امتحانات  للفصل 02

شعبة: ریاضیات



Day  Date Time Subject Teacher

Saturday 10/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Research methodology K.Boussaha

Sunday 11/05/2025 09h00-10h30 TCP/IP networks M.Derdour

Monday 12/05/2025 09h00-10h30 English Belili

Tuesday 13/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Constraint programming S.Kouah

Wednesday 14/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Introduction to web application development A.Ténachi

Thursday 15/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Distributed algalgorithms R.Benaboud

Saturday 17/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Modeling, Simulation, and Performance Evaluation A.Bourouis

Sunday 18/05/2025 09h00-10h30 Entrepreneurship and  project management N.Soltani

Groupe 

d'étudiants 
Salle 

Groupe 01 C7

Groupe 02 C8

Exam Room

1st Master's Degree

LARBI BEN M’HIDI UNIVERSITY - OUM EL BOUAGHIAcademic Year 2024-2025

Faculty of Exact Sciences and Natural and Life Sciences

Department: Mathematics and Computer Science

DEBT Examination Schedule for Semester 02

Field of Study: Computer Science

Specialization: DISTRIBUTED ARCHITECTURE


